
Division: VARSITY GIRLS Finishers: 34 of 41
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      PRINCE OF PEACE Team Score: 24 Team Time: 01:30:00 Team Avg Time: 00:22:30.561
1 309 GOODSMAN KAELYN 11 3 3 00:21:40 00:21:40 00:00:00.00
2 310 ANGLESE MADISON 12 6 9 00:22:40 00:44:20 00:00:59.49
3 311 GRIFFIN SOPHIE 12 7 16 00:22:45 01:07:05 00:01:04.65
4 312 RUDEN AVA 12 8 24 00:22:55 01:30:00 00:01:14.14
5 308 SCHNIER MADISON 9 11 35 00:23:38 01:53:38 00:01:57.99
6 313 SCHNIER MARY 12 15 50 00:25:40 02:19:18 00:03:59.16

Rank: 2      NORTHEAST CC Team Score: 26 Team Time: 01:31:44 Team Avg Time: 00:22:56.527
1 284 SOENKSEN CENADY 10 1 1 00:21:20 00:21:20 00:00:00.00
2 282 KETELSEN GRACE 10 4 5 00:21:52 00:43:12 00:00:31.79
3 200 KETELSEN FAITH 10 5 10 00:22:29 01:05:41 00:01:08.60
4 198 REGENWETHER ANNIKA 11 16 26 00:26:03 01:31:44 00:04:42.48
5 197 KROGMAN EMMA 9 20 46 00:26:52 01:58:36 00:05:31.62
6 199 HOLST PAIGE 10 25 71 00:31:05 02:29:41 00:09:44.98

Rank: 3      BELLEVUE Team Score: 44 Team Time: 01:35:59 Team Avg Time: 00:23:59.859
1 8 WILLIAMSON GABBY 11 2 2 00:21:36 00:21:36 00:00:00.00
2 9 DUNNE DELANEY 10 12 14 00:23:47 00:45:23 00:02:10.95
3 7 HINGTGEN GRACE 9 13 27 00:24:14 01:09:37 00:02:37.96
4 6 BRAET HANNAH 9 17 44 00:26:22 01:35:59 00:04:45.96

Rank: 4      MAQUOKETA XC Team Score: 52 Team Time: 01:39:04 Team Avg Time: 00:24:46.569
1 137 MCDERMOTT OLIVIA 9 9 9 00:23:12 00:23:12 00:00:00.00
2 144 MICHEL ADDISON 11 10 19 00:23:31 00:46:43 00:00:19.13
3 141 EYE HARLEY 11 14 33 00:25:30 01:12:13 00:02:18.56
4 138 SIMMONS ALI 9 19 52 00:26:51 01:39:04 00:03:39.10
5 145 PAYTON ARIANA 11 21 73 00:27:30 02:06:34 00:04:17.83

Rank: 5      WAPELLO Team Score: 87 Team Time: 01:55:30 Team Avg Time: 00:28:53.042
1 324 WOLFORD TATUM 9 18 18 00:26:32 00:26:32 00:00:00.00
2 322 ANDERSON CLAIRE 9 22 40 00:28:44 00:55:16 00:02:12.28
3 327 WALKER TORRIE 10 23 63 00:30:05 01:25:21 00:03:33.05
4 323 BOYSEN ADA 9 24 87 00:30:09 01:55:30 00:03:37.40

Event Name: Bellvue Cross Country
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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Division: VARSITY GIRLS Finishers: 34 of 41
Rank Adj 

Place
Bib Name Team Gun 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age

1 1 284 SOENKSEN CENADY NORTHEAST CC 00:21:20 NaN F 10
2 (< 4) 182 JONES HUNTER NORTH CEDAR 00:21:30 NaN F 10
3 2 8 WILLIAMSON GABBY BELLEVUE 00:21:36 NaN F 11
4 (< 4) 160 KETTMANN ALLISON MARQUETTE 00:21:36 NaN F 11
5 3 309 GOODSMAN KAELYN PRINCE OF PEACE 00:21:40 NaN F 11
6 (< 4) 161 KOOS KAYLEE MARQUETTE 00:21:45 NaN F 11
7 4 282 KETELSEN GRACE NORTHEAST CC 00:21:52 NaN F 10
8 (< 4) 186 CHAPMAN KILEY NORTH CEDAR 00:22:01 NaN F 12
9 5 200 KETELSEN FAITH NORTHEAST CC 00:22:29 NaN F 10

10 6 310 ANGLESE MADISON PRINCE OF PEACE 00:22:40 NaN F 12
11 7 311 GRIFFIN SOPHIE PRINCE OF PEACE 00:22:45 NaN F 12
12 (< 4) 48 BALL RAVAE CAMANCHE 00:22:48 NaN F 10
13 8 312 RUDEN AVA PRINCE OF PEACE 00:22:55 NaN F 12
14 9 137 MCDERMOTT OLIVIA MAQUOKETA XC 00:23:12 NaN F 9
15 10 144 MICHEL ADDISON MAQUOKETA XC 00:23:31 NaN F 11
16 11 308 SCHNIER MADISON PRINCE OF PEACE 00:23:38 NaN F 9
17 12 9 DUNNE DELANEY BELLEVUE 00:23:47 NaN F 10
18 13 7 HINGTGEN GRACE BELLEVUE 00:24:14 NaN F 9
19 14 141 EYE HARLEY MAQUOKETA XC 00:25:30 NaN F 11
20 15 313 SCHNIER MARY PRINCE OF PEACE 00:25:40 NaN F 12
21 (< 4) 76 WOOD JAYSIE EASTON VALLEY 00:25:53 NaN F 11
22 16 198 REGENWETHER ANNIKA NORTHEAST CC 00:26:03 NaN F 11
23 17 6 BRAET HANNAH BELLEVUE 00:26:22 NaN F 9
24 18 324 WOLFORD TATUM WAPELLO 00:26:32 NaN F 9
25 19 138 SIMMONS ALI MAQUOKETA XC 00:26:51 NaN F 9
26 20 197 KROGMAN EMMA NORTHEAST CC 00:26:52 NaN F 9
27 21 145 PAYTON ARIANA MAQUOKETA XC 00:27:30 NaN F 11
28 (< 4) 29 BOPP EMMA CALAMUS 00:28:07 NaN F 12
29 (< 4) 63 ROCKOW BELLE DURANT 00:28:36 NaN F 12
30 22 322 ANDERSON CLAIRE WAPELLO 00:28:44 NaN F 9
31 23 327 WALKER TORRIE WAPELLO 00:30:05 NaN F 10
32 24 323 BOYSEN ADA WAPELLO 00:30:09 NaN F 9
33 25 199 HOLST PAIGE NORTHEAST CC 00:31:05 NaN F 10
34 (< 4) 185 CERDA KARLY NORTH CEDAR 00:36:21 NaN F 12

Event Name: Bellvue Cross Country
Finishers Gun Elapsed
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Division: VARSITY BOYS Finishers: 61 of 69
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      BELLEVUE Team Score: 30 Team Time: 01:11:12 Team Avg Time: 00:17:48.203
1 22 GRIEBEL BRADY 12 1 1 00:16:02 00:16:02 00:00:00.00
2 13 GRIEBEL PAYTON 9 4 5 00:17:21 00:33:23 00:01:18.85
3 19 ONKEN AIDEN 10 11 16 00:18:44 00:52:07 00:02:41.90
4 21 DUNNE SAM 12 14 30 00:19:05 01:11:12 00:03:02.97
5 20 STEINBECK BEN 10 15 45 00:19:14 01:30:26 00:03:12.48
6 16 BORMANN JAKE 10 24 69 00:20:31 01:50:57 00:04:28.75
7 14 GUENTHER KADEN 9 25 94 00:20:32 02:11:29 00:04:30.03

Rank: 2      NORTHEAST CC Team Score: 49 Team Time: 01:15:38 Team Avg Time: 00:18:55.146
1 306 MACHANDE THOMAS 12 9 9 00:18:34 00:18:34 00:00:00.00
2 305 KETELSEN NATE 12 10 19 00:18:40 00:37:14 00:00:05.85
3 307 RATHJE JACE 12 13 32 00:19:04 00:56:18 00:00:29.21
4 295 MACHANDE KELVIN 9 17 49 00:19:20 01:15:38 00:00:45.98
5 303 COX ZEB 12 20 69 00:19:39 01:35:17 00:01:04.12
6 294 LANGE CARVER 9 26 95 00:20:38 01:55:55 00:02:04.10
7 291 BURKEN CARSON 9 27 122 00:20:43 02:16:38 00:02:08.47

Rank: 3      CALAMUS WHEATLAND Team Score: 51 Team Time: 01:14:27 Team Avg Time: 00:18:37.314
1 44 KNOCHE CHASE 12 2 2 00:16:30 00:16:30 00:00:00.00
2 45 SANDS MAGNUS 12 6 8 00:17:49 00:34:19 00:01:19.09
3 43 BEUTHIEN SETH 12 12 20 00:18:59 00:53:18 00:02:28.60
4 40 RIEDESEL JACKSON 9 31 51 00:21:09 01:14:27 00:04:38.56
5 42 WEIH JACOB 10 32 83 00:21:13 01:35:40 00:04:42.66
6 41 SEDGWICK AUSTIN 9 54 137 00:26:58 02:02:38 00:10:27.51

Rank: 4      CAMANCHE Team Score: 58 Team Time: 01:15:10 Team Avg Time: 00:18:48.022
1 60 DARSIDAN DYLAN 12 3 3 00:16:50 00:16:50 00:00:00.00
2 57 BUTT ANDREW 10 5 8 00:17:29 00:34:19 00:00:38.93
3 55 GOBLE LUCAS 11 16 24 00:19:20 00:53:39 00:02:29.49
4 61 DORSEY CHRIS 12 34 58 00:21:31 01:15:10 00:04:41.17
5 59 REUTER NICK 10 35 93 00:21:38 01:36:48 00:04:47.75
6 58 GRAVERT TY 10 37 130 00:21:42 01:58:30 00:04:52.18
7 56 BENAVIDES ETHAN 10 45 175 00:23:17 02:21:47 00:06:26.66

Rank: 5      WAPELLO Team Score: 92 Team Time: 01:20:23 Team Avg Time: 00:20:06.484
1 341 KAUFFMAN TRISTIN 12 8 8 00:18:29 00:18:29 00:00:00.00
2 340 EWART CHRISTOPHER 12 19 27 00:19:23 00:37:52 00:00:54.35
3 333 HELSCHER MATTHEW 9 29 56 00:20:49 00:58:41 00:02:20.41
4 337 DICKEY GARETT 10 36 92 00:21:42 01:20:23 00:03:12.96
5 335 MCINTYRE BRENDAN 11 51 143 00:24:55 01:45:18 00:06:26.41
6 338 MEEKER LOGAN 10 55 198 00:28:31 02:13:49 00:10:02.31

Rank: 6      MAQUOKETA XC Team Score: 120 Team Time: 01:25:20 Team Avg Time: 00:21:20.720
1 150 HARDIN TYE 9 22 22 00:20:18 00:20:18 00:00:00.00
2 154 KOOS JAYDEN 10 23 45 00:20:27 00:40:45 00:00:09.72
3 148 DOWNEY BRECKIN 9 28 73 00:20:48 01:01:33 00:00:30.74
4 149 FRANA VINCENT 9 47 120 00:23:47 01:25:20 00:03:29.56

Rank: 7      EASTON VALLEY Team Score: 130 Team Time: 01:26:42 Team Avg Time: 00:21:41.045
1 80 GRUVER AIDAN 11 7 7 00:18:16 00:18:16 00:00:00.00
2 79 VENEMA COLE 9 30 37 00:20:51 00:39:07 00:02:34.76
3 84 FRANZEN AUSTIN 12 43 80 00:22:40 01:01:47 00:04:23.94
4 85 MEYER EVAN 12 50 130 00:24:55 01:26:42 00:06:38.78
5 81 WEBER AUSTIN 10 52 182 00:25:09 01:51:51 00:06:53.20

Rank: 8      DURANT Team Score: 143 Team Time: 01:28:32 Team Avg Time: 00:22:08.343
1 66 SHELANGOSKI DRAKE 11 18 18 00:19:21 00:19:21 00:00:00.00

Event Name: Bellvue Cross Country
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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Division: VARSITY BOYS Finishers: 61 of 69
Team 
Place

Bib Name Age Adj 
Place

Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

2 69 FLEMING XANDER 12 33 51 00:21:22 00:40:43 00:02:01.15
3 65 MOOMEY NATHAN 11 39 90 00:22:09 01:02:52 00:02:48.79
4 68 ABELS LUKE 12 53 143 00:25:40 01:28:32 00:06:19.12
5 64 RICHARDSON WILLIAM 9 57 200 00:31:54 02:00:26 00:12:33.19

Rank: 9      MIDLAND Team Score: 148 Team Time: 01:28:07 Team Avg Time: 00:22:01.992
1 177 RICKELS TRENTON 11 21 21 00:19:46 00:19:46 00:00:00.00
2 180 SMITH MILO 10 40 61 00:22:26 00:42:12 00:02:39.94
3 176 KUNDE TRISTAN 9 41 102 00:22:32 01:04:44 00:02:45.76
4 175 BUFORD JORDAN 9 46 148 00:23:23 01:28:07 00:03:36.98
5 179 BENTLEY JAY 10 49 197 00:24:35 01:52:42 00:04:49.38
6 178 RUSHFORD BRYCE 11 56 253 00:28:44 02:21:26 00:08:57.85

Rank: 10      MARQUETTE CATHOLIC Team Score: 172 Team Time: 01:31:50 Team Avg Time: 00:22:57.763
1 169 TRACY NOLAN 11 38 38 00:22:02 00:22:02 00:00:00.00
2 171 KLEIN TREVOR 10 42 80 00:22:40 00:44:42 00:00:37.67
3 168 SCHMIDT ANDREW 9 44 124 00:22:52 01:07:34 00:00:50.09
4 170 DESOTEL ETHAN 10 48 172 00:24:16 01:31:50 00:02:13.68

Event Name: Bellvue Cross Country
Team Report Gun Elapsed
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Division: VARSITY BOYS Finishers: 61 of 69
Rank Adj 

Place
Bib Name Team Gun 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age

1 1 22 GRIEBEL BRADY BELLEVUE 00:16:02 NaN M 12
2 2 44 KNOCHE CHASE CALAMUS 00:16:30 NaN M 12
3 3 60 DARSIDAN DYLAN CAMANCHE 00:16:50 NaN M 12
4 (< 4) 320 BLOUNT MARCUS PRINCE OF PEACE 00:17:19 NaN M 10
5 4 13 GRIEBEL PAYTON BELLEVUE 00:17:21 NaN M 9
6 5 57 BUTT ANDREW CAMANCHE 00:17:29 NaN M 10
7 6 45 SANDS MAGNUS CALAMUS 00:17:49 NaN M 12
8 7 80 GRUVER AIDAN EASTON VALLEY 00:18:16 NaN M 11
9 8 341 KAUFFMAN TRISTIN WAPELLO 00:18:29 NaN M 12

10 9 306 MACHANDE THOMAS NORTHEAST CC 00:18:34 NaN M 12
11 10 305 KETELSEN NATE NORTHEAST CC 00:18:40 NaN M 12
12 11 19 ONKEN AIDEN BELLEVUE 00:18:44 NaN M 10
13 12 43 BEUTHIEN SETH CALAMUS 00:18:59 NaN M 12
14 13 307 RATHJE JACE NORTHEAST CC 00:19:04 NaN M 12
15 14 21 DUNNE SAM BELLEVUE 00:19:05 NaN M 12
16 15 20 STEINBECK BEN BELLEVUE 00:19:14 NaN M 10
17 16 55 GOBLE LUCAS CAMANCHE 00:19:20 NaN M 11
18 17 295 MACHANDE KELVIN NORTHEAST CC 00:19:20 NaN M 9
19 18 66 SHELANGOSKI DRAKE DURANT 00:19:21 NaN M 11
20 19 340 EWART CHRISTOPHER WAPELLO 00:19:23 NaN M 12
21 20 303 COX ZEB NORTHEAST CC 00:19:39 NaN M 12
22 21 177 RICKELS TRENTON MIDLAND 00:19:46 NaN M 11
23 22 150 HARDIN TYE MAQUOKETA XC 00:20:18 NaN M 9
24 23 154 KOOS JAYDEN MAQUOKETA XC 00:20:27 NaN M 10
25 24 16 BORMANN JAKE BELLEVUE 00:20:31 NaN M 10
26 25 14 GUENTHER KADEN BELLEVUE 00:20:32 NaN M 9
27 26 294 LANGE CARVER NORTHEAST CC 00:20:38 NaN M 9
28 (< 4) 190 CHOATE SAM NORTH CEDAR 00:20:43 NaN M 11
29 27 291 BURKEN CARSON NORTHEAST CC 00:20:43 NaN M 9
30 28 148 DOWNEY BRECKIN MAQUOKETA XC 00:20:48 NaN M 9
31 29 333 HELSCHER MATTHEW WAPELLO 00:20:49 NaN M 9
32 30 79 VENEMA COLE EASTON VALLEY 00:20:51 NaN M 9
33 31 40 RIEDESEL JACKSON CALAMUS 00:21:09 NaN M 9
34 32 42 WEIH JACOB CALAMUS 00:21:13 NaN M 10
35 33 69 FLEMING XANDER DURANT 00:21:22 NaN M 12
36 34 61 DORSEY CHRIS CAMANCHE 00:21:31 NaN M 12
37 35 59 REUTER NICK CAMANCHE 00:21:38 NaN M 10
38 36 337 DICKEY GARETT WAPELLO 00:21:42 NaN M 10
39 37 58 GRAVERT TY CAMANCHE 00:21:42 NaN M 10
40 38 169 TRACY NOLAN MARQUETTE 00:22:02 NaN M 11
41 39 65 MOOMEY NATHAN DURANT 00:22:09 NaN M 11
42 40 180 SMITH MILO MIDLAND 00:22:26 NaN M 10
43 41 176 KUNDE TRISTAN MIDLAND 00:22:32 NaN M 9
44 42 171 KLEIN TREVOR MARQUETTE 00:22:40 NaN M 10
45 43 84 FRANZEN AUSTIN EASTON VALLEY 00:22:40 NaN M 12
46 44 168 SCHMIDT ANDREW MARQUETTE 00:22:52 NaN M 9
47 (< 4) 195 SPAHR JACOB NORTH CEDAR 00:22:54 NaN M 12
48 45 56 BENAVIDES ETHAN CAMANCHE 00:23:17 NaN M 10
49 46 175 BUFORD JORDAN MIDLAND 00:23:23 NaN M 9
50 47 149 FRANA VINCENT MAQUOKETA XC 00:23:47 NaN M 9
51 48 170 DESOTEL ETHAN MARQUETTE 00:24:16 NaN M 10

Event Name: Bellvue Cross Country
Finishers Gun Elapsed
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Division: VARSITY BOYS Finishers: 61 of 69
Rank Adj 

Place
Bib Name Team Gun 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age

52 (< 4) 193 VANOORT MARSHALL NORTH CEDAR 00:24:24 NaN M 11
53 49 179 BENTLEY JAY MIDLAND 00:24:35 NaN M 10
54 50 85 MEYER EVAN EASTON VALLEY 00:24:55 NaN M 12
55 51 335 MCINTYRE BRENDAN WAPELLO 00:24:55 NaN M 11
56 52 81 WEBER AUSTIN EASTON VALLEY 00:25:09 NaN M 10
57 53 68 ABELS LUKE DURANT 00:25:40 NaN M 12
58 54 41 SEDGWICK AUSTIN CALAMUS 00:26:58 NaN M 9
59 55 338 MEEKER LOGAN WAPELLO 00:28:31 NaN M 10
60 56 178 RUSHFORD BRYCE MIDLAND 00:28:44 NaN M 11
61 57 64 RICHARDSON WILLIAM DURANT 00:31:54 NaN M 9
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